
Event First Last Belt Result 
Breaking Adin Fetibegovic Black Gold 
Breaking Damian Welch Red Gold 
Breaking Noah VandeBerg Red Silver 
Breaking Declan Griffin Red Bronze 
Breaking Jolene Jousma Red No medal 
Breaking Joey Mays Red No medal 
Breaking Joseph Norton Green/Purple Gold 
Breaking Kameron Buck Green/Purple Silver 
Breaking Wesley Colon Red Gold 
Breaking Nathan Mueller Red Silver 
Breaking Josiah Karnehm Black No medal 
Breaking Lavonda Jousma Red No medal 
Breaking Ashlyn O'Hair Green/Purple Gold
Breaking Roger Greer Green/Purple No medal 
Breaking Dan Lin Green/Purple Gold
Breaking Patty Oleszkiewicz Blue/Brown Gold 
Breaking Levi Klamer Blue/Brown Gold
Breaking Nathan Fischer Blue/Brown No medal 
Breaking Aly Koning Black Gold 
Breaking Roland Sortor Black Gold 
Breaking Kevin Hadley Black Silver 
Breaking Andrew Mueller Black No medal 
Breaking Keith Tipping Black Gold
Breaking Eleanor Backhaus Blue/Brown Gold
Breaking Augustina Kuipers Blue/Brown Silver 
Breaking John Kralt Blue/Brown No medal 
Breaking Landis Schenck Green/Purple Gold
Breaking George Parsons Green/Purple Silver 
Breaking Dominic Mulder Green/Purple Bronze 
Breaking Emery Moody Blue/Brown Gold
Breaking Autumn Mae Jousma Red Gold
Breaking Brianna McLaughlin Red Bronze 
Breaking Aden Rahman Red Gold
Breaking Lance Miller Red Silver
Breaking Shawn Schoiten Red Gold
Breaking Benjamin Jackson Red Gold
Breaking Daniel Mueller Red Silver
Breaking Wyatt Radosevich Red Bronze 
Breaking Tobi Soyode Red No medal 
Breaking Charlie Lincolnhol Red No medal 
Breaking Micah Gaston Red No medal 

Event First Last Belt Result 
Forms Zach Muhamed White Gold
Forms Robert Shane White Gold
Forms Nasim Benin White Gold
Forms Madeline Kralt Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Grady Schoen Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Dylan Thome Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Monica Mildren-Wilson Yellow/Orange No medal 
Forms Alexander Repp Black Gold
Forms Kamari White Black Silver
Forms Elisabeth Repp Black Gold
Forms Adin Fetibegovic Black Silver
Forms Camden Lin Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Augustina Kuipers Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Eleanor Buckhaus Blue/Brown Bronze 
Forms John Kralt Blue/Brown No medal 
Forms Sophie Dykhouse Green/Purple Gold
Forms Amaya Norton Green/Purple Silver
Forms Eva Lindstrom Green/Purple Gold
Forms Dominic Mulder Green/Purple Silver
Forms Vincente Peacock Green/Purple Bronze 
Forms Alex Oleszkiewicz Green/Purple No medal 



Forms Noah Anastasiadis White Gold
Forms Naim Benin White Gold
Forms Sarah Anastasiadis White Gold
Forms Daphne Calin White Silver
Forms Nathaniel Dykhouse Green/Purple Gold
Forms Joseph Norton Green/Purple Silver
Forms Aiden Mallory Green/Purple Bronze 
Forms Aly Koning Black Gold
Forms Rachel Furge Black Silver
Forms Krysta Cashen Black Bronze 
Forms Faithanne Miller Black Gold
Forms Kara Hoffert Black Silver
Forms Jaden Rumley Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Dylan Lovy Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Raymond Douglas Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Henry Sweller Yellow/Orange No medal 
Forms Cristian Lin Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Isaac Bannister Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Emery Moody Blue/Brown Bronze 
Forms Ava Rumley Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Alexis Bean Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Annie Amidon Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Jillian Fischer Yellow/Orange No medal 
Forms Jaden Lin Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Zach Van Wyngarden Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Jarvis Long Green/Purple Gold
Forms Ashlyn O'Hair Green/Purple Silver
Forms Owen Lillis Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Dylan Kotecki Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Lafayette Beers Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Jalen Lillis Green/Purple Gold
Forms Caden Lillis Green/Purple Silver
Forms Roger Greer Green/Purple Bronze 
Forms Daneille Verburg Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Patty Oleszkiewicz Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Jenna Lee Red Silver
Forms Lavonda Jousma Red Gold
Forms Anthony Blok Red Bronze 
Forms Rylan Jensen Red No medal 
Forms Demitri Lawrence Red Gold
Forms Nathan Mueller Red Silver
Forms Isaiah Lindstrom Red Silver
Forms Lucas Struck-Vanderhaak Red Bronze 
Forms Matthew Good Red Gold
Forms Wesley Colon Red No medal 
Forms Declan Griffin Red Silver
Forms Noah VandeBerg Red Gold
Forms Damian Welch Red Bronze 
Forms Jolene Jousma Red Gold
Forms Joey Mays Red Silver
Forms Pamela Lumbard Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms MaryKate Compton Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Lindsey Mallory Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Madison Mallory Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Teresa Sullivan Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Beatrice Buckhaus Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Graeson Lawrence Red Silver
Forms Aden Rahman Red Bronze 
Forms Lance Miller Red No medal 
Forms Marcus Myers Red Gold
Forms Dakota McLaren Black Gold
Forms Sawyer Bernard Black Silver
Forms Kevin Hadley Black Bronze 
Forms Roland Sortor Black No medal 
Forms Tiffany Blanchard Black Bronze 



Forms Katelyn Schullo Black Silver
Forms Leslie Provost Black Gold
Forms Carter Nemmers Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Edison Sullivan Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Liam Sneller Yellow/Orange No medal 
Forms Jacob Gaston Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Bernadette Himelrick Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Carol Reens Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Zachariah Blodgett Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Oliver Sullivan Yellow/Orange Gold
Forms Owen Sullivan Yellow/Orange Silver
Forms Samuel Savage Yellow/Orange Bronze 
Forms Caleb Dibble Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Matt Potts Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Michael Miller Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Garv Patel Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Nathan Fischer Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Robert Berrington Black Gold
Forms Jason Berciunas Black Silver
Forms Shawn Scholten Red Gold
Forms Brian Reens Black Gold
Forms Desdemona Prince Red No medal 
Forms Emily Saladin Red Gold
Forms Taryn VanWyngarden Red Silver
Forms Lilly Himelrick Red Bronze 
Forms Morgan Lawrence Red Silver
Forms Brianna McLaughlin Red Gold
Forms Logan Russell Red Bronze 
Forms Wyatt Radosevich Red No medal 
Forms Davin Hoffman Red Gold
Forms Tobi Soyode Red Silver
Forms Colin Janak Red Gold
Forms Levi Klamer Red Silver
Forms Owen Phillips Blue/Brown Silver
Forms Alexander Lawrence Blue/Brown Gold
Forms Robert Bliss Black Bronze 
Forms Andrew Mueller Black Silver
Forms Leonard Lawrence Black Gold
Forms Avalon Callender Red Gold
Forms Charlotte Moxon Red Bronze 
Forms Autumn Mae Jousma Red Silver
Forms Michael Droste Red Gold
Forms Charlie Lincolnhol Red Gold
Forms Daniel Mueller Red Bronze 
Forms Micah Gaston Red No medal 
Forms Benjamin Jackson Red Silver
Forms Scott Beers Black Silver
Forms Kevin Cashen Black No medal 
Forms Keith Tipping Black Bronze 
Forms Michael Michelozzi Black Gold
Forms Ann Marie Cunningham Black Silver
Forms Cindy Ritz Black Gold
Forms Eli Shane White Silver 
Forms A'mareya Jones White Bronze 

Event First Last Belt Result 
Grand Champion Elle Bennett Black Gold./Champion
Grand Chamption Tori Koorndyk Black Silver

Event First Last Belt Result 
Sparring Jaeden Lin Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Nathan Fischer Blue/Brown Bronze 
Sparring Garv Patel Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring Gregory Foresi Yellow/Orange Gold
Sparring Zachariah Blodgett Yellow/Orange Silver



Sparring Oliver Sullivan Yellow/Orange Silver
Sparring Owen Sullivan Yellow/Orange Gold
Sparring Declan Griffin Red Silver
Sparring Noah VandeBerg Red Bronze 
Sparring Damian Welch Red Bronze 
Sparring Matthew Holland Red Gold
Sparring Danielle Verburg Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Emily Saladino Red Bronze 
Sparring Desdemona Prince Red Silver
Sparring Chanda Resksmey-Him Red Bronze 
Sparring Lilly Himelrick Red Gold
Sparring Cristian Lin Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Isaac Bannister Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring Emery Moody Blue/Brown Bronze 
Sparring Adin Fetibegovic Black Silver
Sparring Elisabeth Repp Black Gold
Sparring Alexander Repp Black Silver
Sparring Kamari White Black Gold
Sparring Kara Hoffert Black Gold
Sparring Maya Rodriguez Black Silver
Sparring Teresa Sullivan Yellow/Orange Gold
Sparring Annie Amidon Yellow/Orange Silver
Sparring Jillian Fischer Yellow/Orange Gold
Sparring Edison Sullivan Yellow/Orange Silver
Sparring George Amidon Yellow/Orange Gold
Sparring Colin Janak Red Silver
Sparring Levi Klamer Red Gold
Sparring Jolene Jousma Red Silver
Sparring Joey Mays Red Gold
Sparring Owen Phillips Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring Alexander Lawrence Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Vincente Peacock Green/Purple Silver
Sparring George Parsons Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Aaron Amidon Red Silver
Sparring Benjamin Jackson Red Gold
Sparring Eleanor Backhaus Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring Augustina Kuipers Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Camden Lin Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring John Kralt Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Logan Russell Red Bronze 
Sparring Davin Hoffman Red Silver
Sparring Bryce Berciunas Red Gold
Sparring Caleb Dibble Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Matt Potts Blue/Brown Gold
Sparring Michael Miller Blue/Brown Silver
Sparring Lucy Wang Green/Purple Silver
Sparring Landis Schenck Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Tobi Soyode Red Bronze 
Sparring Daniel Mueller Red Gold
Sparring Charlie Lincolnhol Red Bronze 
Sparring Micah Gaston Red Silver
Sparring Avalon Callender Red Silver
Sparring Autumn Mae Jousma Red Bronze 
Sparring Morgan Lawrence Red Gold
Sparring Graeson Lawrence Red Bronze 
Sparring Lance Miller Red Silver
Sparring Marcus Myers Red Gold
Sparring Julius Agnew Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Roger Greer Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Amaya Norton Green/Purple Silver
Sparring Sophie Dykhouse Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Jenna Lee Red Silver
Sparring Lavonda Jousma Red Gold
Sparring Katelyn Schullo Black Silver
Sparring Leslie Provost Black Gold



Sparring Rachel Furge Black Gold
Sparring Aly Koning Black Silver
Sparring Adam Lee Black Bronze 
Sparring Kevin Hadley Black Gold
Sparring Sawyer Bernard Black Silver
Sparring Dakota McLaren Black Silver
Sparring Roland Sortor Black Bronze 
Sparring Connor Herbert Black Black
Sparring Kameron Buck Green/Purple Gold
Sparring Joseph Norton Green/Purple DQ
Sparring Craig Mass Black Gold
Sparring Brian Reens Black Gold
Sparring Ryan Jensen Red Bronze 
Sparring Demitri Lawrence Red Silver
Sparring Nathan Mueller Red Bronze 
Sparring Jackson Kenworthy Red Gold
Sparring Isaiah Lindstrom Red Silver
Sparring Lucas Struck-Vanderhaak Red Bronze 
Sparring Wesley Colon Red Bronze 
Sparring Anthony Blok Red Gold
Sparring Andrew Mueller Black Bronze 
Sparring Leonard Lawrence Black Gold
Sparring Scott Beers Black Silver
Sparring Michael Michelozzi Black Bronze 


